‘ “DEHS CONTRACT NUMBER.
CONTRACT AMENDMENT 1369-76932
MHBG Amendment No. 01
This Confract Amendment is batween the State of Washington Department of Frogram Contract Number

Social and Hedlth Services (DSHS)and the Contractor identified bélow,
Cortrastor \.JGF‘tfr.'ECﬂ' Number

_ . . KC=1683~134
CONTRACTOR NAWME CONTRACTOR doing business as (DBAY
Kitsap County . : ..l Peninsula Regiona! S8upport Network _
| CONTRACTOR ADDRESS VASHINGTON UNIFORI BUSTNESS | DOHS WOEA NUMBER
IDENTIFIER (LB .
814 Division 3t MS.23
Pt. Crehard, WA $83686-4676 £01-13%-034 - 1076
CONTRACTOR CONTACT CONTRACTOR TELEPHONE | CONTRACTORFAX CONTHACTOR E-MAIL ADDRESS
Anders Edgerion {(360) 337-4886 {360) 337-5721 aedgertnfé)co kitsap.wa.us
DSHS ADMINISTRATION _ _ DSHS ERVISION NS CONTRACT CODE
Behavioral Health dand Service integration Divigion of Behavioral Health 18871.5-6%
' and Recovery
TSNS CONTACT NAME AND TITLE OBHS CONTACT ADDRESS
Thomas Gray 4500 10th Avenye 8E
Mental Health Program Administraior Lacey, WA 98503 .
DEHE CONTACT TELEPHONE B TONTAST FAX DBHE CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS
{380} 725-1314 graylr@dshs wa gov
IETHE CONTRACTEN A SUBRECIBIENT FONR PURPUSES OF THIS GONTRACTY | CFDA NUREERS
No ] 3 ] 83.858
AMENDRENT START DATE T CENTRACT END DATE
O7/1720144 O6/30/2015 o
PRIOR MAXIMUN GONTRACT AMOUNT AMOUNT OF NEREASE BF DECREABE TOTAL MAXIMUM CONTRACT AMOUNT
$344.059.00 $344 D59.00 $688,118.00
RERSOH FOR AVENDMENT ' e

CHANGE QR CORRECT CONTRACT TERMS OR 50OW, SEE PAGE TWOr

ATTACHMENTS. When the box below is marked with an X, the following Extibiis are atfached and are mcorporated into

this Contract Amerdmeant by reference:
[ Additional Exhibits (spaciy): Exhibit B - 2015 MMBG Plan

This Contract Amendment, inciuding all Exhibits and other documents mmrpmateci by reference, containg all of the fems
srid condifions agreed upon by the parties as changes to the original Contract No dther understandings or
representations, oral or otherwise, regarding the subjest matter of this Contract anendment shall be deemed to exist or
bind the parties. Al other terms and conditions of the original Contract remain in full force and effect. The parties signing
belcw warrant that they have read and z.mzierstam ib;,g, Cof}iracummendment and have authatily to enter inio this Contract

- * g ﬂdment s i i"g gy 5‘2 )
/97 PN P i N'y TRARSTE Charlotte Garvida, Chatr | PATE SIGNED
] * fohert Golder, Commissionar | & .y
{ L J Linds Streigsguth, Commissioner | WAL ""{g*’%
PRINTED NAME AMD TETLE DATE SIGNEDR
BBHR Contracts - m ddiu E / /}f,{/ ég’ //:sff2 [//;Vﬁ/ !/

OSHE Gentridl Conttiact Services Page 1
B02Z4REF Contrast Amendmeant {3-31-06;



This Contract befween the State of Washington Department of Social and Health Services (DDSHS) and the
Contracior is hereby amended as follows:

1.

Amend the Total Maximum Agreement Amount, by an increase of $344,059, for a revised Total
Maximum Contract Amount of 3688, 118,

Amsnd the Agreement by adding a new Exhibit B, 2015 MHBG Plan (attachied).

Amend the Agresment’s Special Terms and Conditions, 8ection 3. Statement of Work, subsection b, to
raad as folibws:

3. Statement of Work
b. The Contractor shall provide sendces in alignment with the Contractor's submitted MHBG Plan

(Exdnibit A; ot attached, remains in original contract), and 2015 MHBG Plan (Exhibit B),
attached. '

Amend the Agreement’s Special Terms and Conditions, Section 7. Consideration, subsection a, to fead
as Tollows:

7. Consideration.

5. Total Maximum Consideration payableto the Contractor for satisfaciory performance of the
wark under this Agreament s 888,118 and is for two (2) distinct and separate service-
provided time periots.

i Totasl aliowable consideration payeble o Contractor for satisfactory performance of the
work under this Agreement for SFY 2014 s a-maximum of $344.058, including any and
all expenses and shall bebased on maximum cost amounts as depicted within ExhibitA
Contractor's Bubmitted Prolect Plan for SFY 2014,

i, Total allowable consideration payable to Coritractor for satisfactory performance of the
wark under this Agreement for 8FY 2015 is a maximum of $344,059, including any and
all expenses and shalt be based on maximum cost amounts as depicted within Exhibit B
Contractor's Submitted Project Plan for BFY 2016,

All afher tenms and condifians of this Contract remain in full force and effect.

DSHS Centrad Contract Services Page 2
BOH4PF Contract Anandment {3-31-08)



DSHS Central Contract Senvices Paga 3
S024FF Contract Amendment (3-31-063



BT ARG pTE PR ATRNIGR ] (T Adening
FI0T ‘9 YoIBW Ul precs ALOSIADY NEWA ¥ 305 uormpuetikosal e sredosd o1 23p10 U1 #101dW00 O MEHd O SPTHADY
di-morior ufisse pue Woelord popoyas Sousfe ssa0sip puw melast ‘MusmaImbe: O M3 Rotagd Of sapep Fursmor|ol S U0 10U S0JORER L O], =
nenesidde sy appduiog o) eosoER] 2U) 4G PRITUISIL $B-5aUIAT0 213 2301duWI0o o) 1118 pouisse oyl sea oBeavpy comossy NEWJ UL

ALIACDRE U (22Ut SN 30 SJUSD) SIeGHERE 82 pamudiep 18 SIDGUERN A0 0PSL T, Mo {1V sMopEe ] s o pasuditos wequiew seayy Turswas
FU U 9nL0INSEY AU IHOIY PRl ive s 1aquIRT IROE] JUO Aapuniea un SS1a0Wou pIeny] snog Fo pasuduio andfopsel D5 891 wde Dy
NI $107 Ad 20 ro wBsmao Sumwunpd oy epracud o) Snnesw ¢ 1oz Awnuep oYL IE 220D SR, Fanaued £514 » pamoddy pmog A0sIapy NI 941
T EARISEI 7GRy} oIoTH S SATEIrE o U e A RUv S Dlie omngioy

“suresEoad puw saaiases NS pasodold sl Sumueid w pap draigind SAYRUEL LB PUR SIATMSEOS. MOV S5GU05P JFUL 2ALPLEL JLOUS
2 appansd-uonippe v -(uewniorny sof ofed pun.ees) el osiang 5 NS S S0 TIEY T pIeo L AI0SIApY WS 0T B oy weddas 1o 1auey e 10 Adess o axeald
. HUOHINLISUE

JUIDATOAUL PIVO [BIOT]

FRET

TONYIOL PTOZ RS 9H1 03 (RORUSPL € s UIPUDY £{07 A4 SFAINP0 Pagnow ssa Ty
GEOPFE § Ao A{nppatai s10H 998) J0ln ey SI07 I8 e

T AL ER O e ol S[TEEE-]

OREF-L0C (006} IAqUID N A0l

iy

JOFRNSTUULY Y [RUOIBIY "UGHIaB P S1apHY (HOSID I UGy NEH

VIOZ @ ABpy  9Mu(] JUaLIn}

VOIS MINGLD N

A0S 51 poplacs F001AE06 103 PRIRA0]IT AETRAUCD %E& Ef:u Mooa Sﬁur wﬂcﬁ M? ?Sn u.rm.» B _wcc\u E?ﬂ:b p:w%.wc ‘E? e, E: E.u 51 :jw wtﬁn
AN

‘suopsoul Aue am 2Py J) A0190 PRYRUSHL LOSIBY J0RE0) NER
RBIEYHIOLY ARi0y W g o1 .én_dﬁobuiu IS YU JUSRIMOOP SRE u_ﬁ%,ca sFeald
SIS Y

SHUEIORIGON [ HEL PP ST 1ady g o0isury) ame| o (RUTERTEUERD

“sI0Ie0IpUL S surLegIad pue QFQJ:E STAEInEEW i sucileiidod 550108 popiacid aur 53214098 BAR5178 9 FATFAG 0 8] ;md@: uzﬁsw@.ﬁ?a anHosLion
00 LT 0 oHﬂw SIH1 WL PR gmUBpt 57 $jEel pur suggd wﬁﬁmma JB201 U, ﬁ?mﬁ mﬁcsm_;ﬁma 0 5pa3U S 1eeud ) HAINS, tommmm O3 2IRE0T SNEM, N S12R AL
TSNS BHONG AIealap afiages G AR A JURID N0 JUIsDp e mwmﬁﬁoru SIOT-~ B10TBHL JO. s|uod ouUs Joywmy o3 uuﬁewbm YHEIL] [V 8,93005 aosBunIsTM

L uonanpoauy.

N IR =P LAE L $IHE 435 )
W JIHOLT (NSU I 0N oddry 18y
ERUAT LD IO WIYIIT [P

2 Baixg . . LOISISA PRINGMSIO F 07 "G Usigl




BAON,, |
T AR ey |
ST SR 1 EADG PasLy
Haneloyy FRExry s I V)M @ PEASTEHM CAMSARE Y GRg dad rala R ARG aIe0]
AIEEaES AN, % | TRIpEET R | SIRpVE apFapIH] AR TIATOaT Tail TS50 FINTE 101gs
wlwmﬁ.. wﬂmm.nﬂﬂw m.facham t?ﬁ?ﬂ m.,,_m..m;mc&ﬂm PO QLIS 9 SR 108T0K,] 13451F

..rmouﬁn,u 1§3) ea E wuu_imw ﬁzﬁzm 3 Ewﬁ.w.:m ca.” ous w.awm H.

mum:& 3 gth A0} Eaﬁ&.ﬁb 8 mmmuua u:n b&an ,SE:.EQ o
fapuiudsip paap-uenimdod ; aRpRIIACT o
3&;: E ?E .E.S%&o SEQNE meEuﬁ agy Jo Apgend 4k nonIwsnes asoudmy <
- “SUUNLEeY J3 1] THISHY 2] AN ©
T .wacz.ﬁ.i.i. mx:n nmurﬁm, §188D * mEoE LousBaawn *spepdsoy ul £)500 @ ESE AR BINPAY] O
Co ) .E%:m pise Siel Bugpniou suagsis sl (s ﬁrsw:aE?:c.»E aanpay o
S - HOfwINpa pui Em:gomaﬁw mEﬁEuE SOITAL I E.E:EF»E BSERIIU]  ©
. 8SBL{[aM PUE STEYS Y}0d1 9 dacadu) o
. : - S R S i ol : ) &}..mm“& §8 pajou muEw“::O ARAHLT yleey
[Raauyog §,03kpg sip A datzuBie o 1e pue Hiz-g1) _ﬁmah #du [ruopysUR L | pue’ Qm 53 ﬁ:c.ﬂ A.Z»c Pus 593 sinps sapo ‘synpe leddas TI0TSTES
T TR pajou 531AL3Y MO imEEnm ECEY TG v @ES.E *Aauloruyy yora Jo woleq 241 52 ey ayl uo papidosd [ IFAMEIIEN, pataqu] sonds AG U] .
(FES E:s HRIPIIYD 10;DUB JING U3IM SnpY Bniases spoafold oy i, Anses 10u op yey) s1vsfoad wmndep diay | -
‘D151 f:m _ztw.:mm_ E?zv ,._E ainy Ezwu E ‘pue ispoafosd papedinfue 181 01 SNSI MOJIR 63 $1 SI0A29 JIRIKT-UON JIQI0 # pasodead, ¢ noa Ay e
. ‘$T07 XS Businp paadas ag 03 paRdpPNUE YSAPYYD) PUR SHNPY JO Jaguny Eﬁ&o.ﬁ AT pasyy
*$3314.135 J0 aBuwd pavediapue Jo suendiasap 1aous apnyous aseald S310US 4da o HEd SSRIRN] 109 loig ag 1
rkaeBaze) qng Lq payesol(e Huieq sjunome ay1oads  NGY SPRIINE 10U O FTOT AULS S0 JUNOIER 1IN0 10T .
:Eww ISNUL U0 E wWojog 1e ESH af, :.Encmza .E:aucmd Qcmﬁx pasododd,, :E:Eu h%_:_ A.Emm_ﬁ.\u Aq uﬁnuc_E JHROUY (BOYIRU0TY LISY]  »
....... . . . (padpnbod jou 33w saapany
?:_% t »ﬁ—u ey g ? i oﬁ j13 -.EM:»PR ¥ 0] ALY uca ew wSN mt? 10§ mmmﬂ A&m&.? sagiengy) se \E:un ajupdurs § ot unpEm pajou
SIBAIEL] PAsEy wums.ﬂ;u ug w.umnumwm 3 300U BUIPILE PRESOY[E J6 94,5 §O NI Y S STHE ALS T0) LN AL IO AT Fopa] MoN.  #
PR e e e .3«3&3 ..ﬁ?ﬂ.ﬁn Eﬂé b &:vcﬁuam Tgf - s
R e Eo:u?:ﬁ:

18U Asuwmng 3afoxg

7 BONIEE

. B.Ma.ame,Eo.?ﬂ,:dﬁ,z:,c,ﬁuﬂiclﬁlmwaEu_aEc;:ﬂ_g_:»érw?ﬁaﬂu»c.ﬁ%
Off AROSTARY NS 24t 01 spalond C..ML £107 A4 M paguadesd sotopse] £ UL HTOE G R U0

% jer adey
g Haxg GLO7 A4S uBld ey ©




dep pire o )

Bur R 05, -

B Ao

33 AALY
RN wn. 1 i

LRI Y]

1 ﬂm;wum._.ﬂw

s Uk @ UGTH AL 0F AULIRY payadan] allidg by spun)
Jodaapurgsiea vasn ARl NS DHY

0] OURPAIR [UIS PUT SN0 Fsacjaia s ORI

FAROH AEUSIADPY tWpiing BUGINET WS ES TR gamIHIsE TG

[ENE T 1
seseo Huipniom)
LRGN S PRE

R ESIDRRETN

pus e H6|0yais)
SULIEBIUAT
pazieiedy

URTFEIES 7

orias sadadeg pawaiviug

‘sl e o ae-UnimnGod ..wiﬂ“u. a0 §6 (R 52
| EEDATATGE AINENY 18D PUE SRR WIAZ)
Lz PEECIPI-UGU 0} S20tates oo apt spiactd $a0)alg u;pumnmﬁu

sontedyp _u,...u?ma:mﬁa& mEmmEouw cnw 27130 &enh i S;mi
(B0t AlEe IIDY 30D1

P S PUB S iTesy Buacedunt spoddns oiad
: SIRIAIN UNRRY ::uuF_érﬁiE%w fzlgn spenp
H hfr; 193U 301 SAHT

i ine

LI

e mﬁow Ju“r_ i

¢ o iRy Wl [ezatied o 0F UOTHUIOY ERTITRRT

FUYL LAY

pothing ddaaoey
SSHUEED AN AL DLELARLE
asderang

SaALIS SPRYIO §

SpLaa N PN

Aupaarea ], 3uoa6,}

S ILAA2}iL]
JRUORRALIGPY $3LIET

OUU'BES U (La1s) remma
o0 [ LATEIEIS)
RS ‘g juaatal au) 07 HOTIE KLOEY PUT S0 IUBAISNE]
$32IT082L K}JUN 4SS AAPELEHE PR HULLREPY
g pridag HUISa0S IPIAGEE ST (T wE RO

G965 o N . T Uisaup s BenEaag

%30 ¢ odu]
£ Hux3 3107 A4S uBld waloid DaMH NSY




vC@ﬁhGMxN:FM}M

ATATL

307y BUREO )

SRR U TG

SHREHTAIPUL PIAPIA

[ TEYRIS . g i “UOU 0 So0tarag JuanBdng ST R wwBeus iy 9603
(rArpUEaG
SRty Giep pnaos)
Buppng ey
weddng
saarfannyuaany
BLCLB1E

- seafalay 1tbddag Apunmive;;
SRS (94K U RGO RUSERIIRP 58 (105 50 9311 10 ASLIEND L]Lh HOLALITHES
ﬁ i SRS YL Futacadu poddns ool sUY sqH pup ﬂrﬁﬁf? {B30] Yypa ,:.:m.z i S5O0 PUITIE puk sl pedmbal ‘exond »Z&
SuonRIel 10} Aud O Susiys i S aamy g ubgendad pie ey é .@tLEc
‘.:Y

PUE E8

AMJELIEY

sa01afog Ltoppsoqery

(VY suipngaag)
,..an \IFOIBULILT

L i.ﬁﬂmv::.ﬁ peels x

SjEnpIALpUL W adUOE (A
ral PP -UAU IO SROEIPITN LT | UORBI DS LY

.
Vet
SHIALGS BOHEIPI

FAEAIE
SidALduIR;}
7} WORIRHOSUA Y

Adeaay | Sugasunn’y
AL - N

Aduaan) Apsan,y

Adeaay ) duoary

[ RINEIONA
[AsEg pasUapAGl
JHIERIAIDUY
A B sAIIE N

s31a45% TesnedingG

%30+ offeg
8 hgmxg , SLOZ A4S uald ofold DEHN NSY



S3IALIG
[BUOLIB3I2IY]

$8MASAY
Hupary passsy

aoympedsugs |

UDENIP
parsaddng

adsay

34E]) [0S

spoddag Lo

BANRLIG Y]

ENCR e T
Heg dog speddng

S30[A128 TNy
g Aravry |

dugren Ty
praddng S3an0303)

wtaddng raag

saspaaas, poddng L19a00031

ng wefoud

1 {0 AR LIDTIRINAON Tl

AALELIER]

SIMAIIE |
B E] (rusn PR

HULIDURY
sypmadeaay

BUsnorg Amadsag

SNnE ¢

a S

HRISNOL 10} $INAIG 2248 ST

siuedayy Bsnols sSRimr
saeciayy Buisnag STy -

Aprgng SUBNOL SSOT AL Supnoyy prasddng
Appsang (elusyy BEEsnoTd HIf FHE L

g Hauxg

vapagddng

(S SRgeNGY)

g 1o ¢ ofing

GL0Z A4S UBLd 108i0id DEHA NSH




S e

SRAAIE IALSURUT 3INTY
M.E_ Sanl a? SELD ..nﬁ?

SN UL BiEUS

LEs ekt

pay p 5 Jo Arend s uoneygsyes Bulacidin ssaupem pue steis mz.
51} wo wﬁorh \ﬂomu%vr\ nmuwfuz HOREZINGELS oplanid o) Tmin juaunmie DRstd| vy sl

TOLE PRI M SITAIDS FEULY B E:t VST IR E_amos; 1B
)OI D 8 wmu_&wﬁu

R m:iu ﬁc.ﬁ ®
JEIR U ST QIR e

REYs AN

ER e

E%c 1 synaduiog g,
SANBAA YL RIT]
IPRIBPY [RIUIPISIY
SRy
1RSI o

YHEAH JE3USLY APV

¥ i SBBUSD
H P Smwu

SRRy
U2LIGUIE SEDTAQLT

i 20 Bors Al
UG SRR z? ?Q n

o BLrsnoy uc

{fayoiy/| 310 1) 16 3lan wengaede
FORRO] SETINE) SOLVZIRARLS SSHAT VOHBZHELY
(80U ] AIE) BOUIEATHIERS SSH Y ARRWIDISNY 51514

o
[t ]

2 UL

HRIES
SA3AIIG JRIIMIPISIY SUEUEY [0 Jn(}

RXVSTRRY.TNS
3D RAITUR [y
258} AU U]
Advaany
SRARSLS-EHinE
{d5lA SE sojen
RAMALIY PAsUE]
DUIOE] SATFUAUY
LTI N
Lnunwwoy
AALLAIEY
gl s sayndy)

b

s#lag Laoddug sasuajuy

SALFLLLE

SEIIAR(] A0 ]I ],
e LRI Y
EEHI

@Al

EXETEN TSR] Tty
- . LEIDIARTg DALY,

2 30 g 28ng
2R D e




aipeeoid pue Asigpd

Al wi 00104 pi vonpdioned neys sprydur o) Buiatgs afps sipfusns Sruey pus e x:;@rm SN[EA TAL

Furao o sz uetidison sieaioad

FRNMA pTH(

S

,: CTGZ AZ 405 pannpolnk soofoud Men Ou BIE ainyg, e

) SORNIUTIG D muﬁxai AppeoigderEond pun jrant w ofviioys oo

i ! mr_u:cx 20} Z:.w ppe o1t :r ) rr%ﬁ,? mow ar ,wé_ﬁm 9541 10 SO oalsds diesy [Euau ojgod o h @ m;ﬂ% %s:..ﬁmm

S0 ssouyan zd.ﬁ?c L:yrm o1 sded (ool Hamdinues gsaippe of spunt wiin sioefosd esayp sopude tepraokl uiomian oy wiody nd sudojeaap
upydd U1 A0} a0z0zs ], BULa0ls B 51 ARanoad ur sTenpialpy Bmzim Ag siofoxd A 25GIRRY 95 o1 mam;aﬁmcag_ $1 20U JQEMS [RANI

TEGURIGT. AT o Uey) SO0t i) aAGEHER, S5tsa0mory (Fany

wam%,ﬁu S0z i

20 sanuvaip o soueydeon m:d umg_iozx wmorﬁ& mﬁ:::o-vwﬁo m:u e souse tugﬁxso m_mm ummmfi Jo 9&25%& ﬁ: uﬂ_ :,m 1 mﬁﬁommou?”
PR SREPRIACLIDY 2130 J0 UDISAS Jmaaduios KIEI{e v SUORENNS [RAMIN0-880.0. ULAI2ATINETD 108 01 Sausdy 10 wWisAs i selqene pus ‘Aol
30 TmasAs  u fetnefo) puwon e shinijod pue. SEPIGITR ‘SIOlARYRY Euﬁﬁﬂ@u% 082 mﬁnué Loomsedinon reinyroy, TOSTIUTEE T TEIIIS

"8 pur suonrindod Swidinws i fefenBue] sv yons “umeey um&,:a:. {has, EuEmm:e UT $301095 apiacud 0 31510 mp Fo suoIw pﬁEEaim; cﬁ&ﬁﬁaﬁ:
BN S J0 DD UGHA Jotus) 198 110 ¥ 35 PIROYS [OULI0ARMCE] esueiedwoy i ine wa Apagresds snaup o _amwc? ovo 5] ASSROBU FOU STI] 3.“/ eéu&

. ssgzrford.omsean E
IR} 2q {1 spiopza povedianuy ey Amuspy spelbad posodoad L mxﬁo%mam_ 51 eiase onaroduias ?HE?; ey wmﬁﬁﬁ&? ﬁzmr&r Lo ® %EEQ WWERL
. ISHODRESUL

anaduo)) o_wm.maw.ﬁu_. puE [eanin) o8y

% EOL 35

TEUPYES WS ] sanpe CETE AT
Hes 7L

FALIRLIEN

[ERIEEES
SUIRRORT 153003 /P T

pagt
¥ L ET

{OEAL

aamy pdagy

¥3NAIBE
SISLLTY PASTY] 109

La8eg

SR USIE R



Yoy e
RLES) 3
FEnd

CUMIT JA0TT

&

4 & W@

Wasdrsaiingf
MUy Loy e
) HRGH SULMOTIOL 210 T 107 A0 Jo) sy panosss
WIS IR QoL £

A AN Uz mo W SeQUL e qis suouse iy [EOOLINLE [UHULE QIN00XT G BPUILY 21RIS PIEDIPDE I -UOT SOSI N FN T O 2100 osvel ]

‘it Sy sawioomo pagsaloid pa yueds §ureq spuig peivoie s gons ‘3300
FOMTE AflIUCRE paniiagns sy, sueding sseaord puy venpuasueidun D4 pennbal uin

TRUPIAIDTE YRS o spead o) FUpleatt W Aaiend puy Sppaisoy sea oy

BEDALLE JO LERUD

A0Ididl SNONULILIOS B 2U[EA 9 O

ssanug pre nowsedies ‘oadsas yias apdosd e man ep g
o Ayfenk pue Apnunues spisord of sopraoid dgumiies pargy s disieued [EH ELo TR J T

oy IgEYe: pue uoneBapnad *Aouoiiess "Sioaveal srowsad ey uote

PP U BA0IALRS ST Ky
EOPIAIDUL USRS 30 S0 IRienh 25I0ALD SRIN0 PUR [RINTD odyos PUE AlEs 34 T

g Jo g s

B Ry

SLOT AHS R osloid DEHW NSY






